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Pioneer Fire
Progression

ID-BOF-000539
9/17/2016
188,380 Acres

D aily Fire  G rowth

Date
7/19 7/21 7/22 7/23 7/24 7/25 7/26 7/27 7/28 7/29 7/31 8/01 8/02 8/03 8/04 8/05 8/06 8/07 8/08 8/09 8/10 8/11 8/12 8/13 8/14 8/15 8/16 8/17 8/18 8/19 8/20 8/21 8/22 8/23 8/24 8/25 8/26 8/27 8/28 8/29 8/30 8/31 9/01 9/02 9/03 9/06 9/07 9/08 9/09 9/10 9/11 9/12 9/13 9/14 9/15 9/16

G
ro

w
th

 A
cr

es

25,000

20,000

15,000

10,000

5,000

0

Report Date Total Acres Daily Growth
7/18 100 100
7/19 350 250
7/20 620 270
7/21 1,300 680
7/22 2,906 1,606
7/23 3,528 622
7/24 3,725 197
7/25 4,602 877
7/26 4,982 380
7/27 10,084 5,102
7/28 12,869 2,785
7/29 16,204 3,335
7/30 18,933 2,729
7/31 27,417 8,484
8/1 38,072 10,655
8/2 42,051 3,979
8/3 48,350 6,299
8/4 50,478 2,128
8/5 51,603 1,125
8/6 58,136 6,533
8/7 60,882 2,746
8/8 63,362 2,480
8/9 64,351 989

8/10 64,786 435
8/11 65,285 499
8/12 66,884 1,599
8/13 68,893 2,009
8/14 71,190 2,297
8/15 73,358 2,168
8/16 76,980 3,622
8/17 80,370 3,390
8/18 81,450 1,080
8/19 86,030 4,580
8/20 87,818 1,788
8/21 88,755 937
8/22 96,496 7,741
8/23 100,367 3,871
8/24 101,922 1,555
8/25 102,746 824
8/26 104,263 1,517
8/27 105,475 1,212
8/28 109,648 4,173
8/29 111,604 1,956
8/30 140,780 29,176
8/31 157,393 16,613
9/1 164,895 7,502
9/2 179,977 15,082
9/3 180,300 323
9/4 181,065 765
9/5 181,145 80
9/6 181,174 29
9/7 181,297 123
9/8 181,574 277
9/9 182,445 871

9/10 183,508 1,063
9/11 184,376 868
9/12 185,895 1,519
9/13 186,192 297
9/14 186,361 169
9/15 188,312 1,951
9/16 188,380 68
9/17 188,397 17


